Supersaver -1 Ballpoint Pen With Stylus

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

LOW-COST TWIST-ACTION BALLPEN WITH CAPACITIVE STYLUS.

THE PLASTIC BODY HAS AN ATTRACTIVE, ALMOST METALLIC
LOOK TO MAKE A GREAT IMPRESSION AT AN INCREDIBLY
COMPETITIVE PRICE. AVAILABLE IN CHOICE OF SIX COLOURS.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.006Kg

1000

6.5Kg

450x310x190mm

96081000

China



