## Supersaver-I Ballpoint Pen With Stylus

	Nor Image d or type unknown
L	LOW-COST TWIST-ACTION BALLPEN WITH CAPACITIVE STYLUS.

THE PLASTIC BODY HAS AN ATTRACTIVE, ALMOST METALLIC LOOK TO MAKE A GREAT IMPRESSION AT AN INCREDIBLY COMPETITIVE PRICE. AVAILABLE IN CHOICE OF SIX COLOURS.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.006Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	6.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	450x310x190mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China